ACX7509 CLOUD METRO ROUTER
DATASHEET
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® ACX7500 line multiservice routers is designed to help operators
achieve their capital, operational, and differentiated user experience goals. Part of the
Juniper Networks ACX7000 Family of routers, the ACX7509 delivers exceptional TCO,
investment protection, and support for Juniper® Cloud Metro and 5G solutions, IoT, and
cloud applications, making it ideal for service provider, large enterprise, data center, and

ACX7509 Cloud Metro Router Datasheet
4
Ordering Information
Product  Description
Hardware
ACX7509-BASE  ACX7509 Base chassis bundle
ACX7509-PREMIUM  ACX7509 Premium chassis bundle
ACX7509-FPC-20Y  ACX7509 20 x 1GbE/10GbE/25GbE/50GbE line card
ACX7509-FPC-4CD  ACX7509 4 x 400GbE/200GbE line card
ACX7509-FPC-16C  ACX7509 16 x 100GbE/40GbE line card
Spare SKUs
ACX7509-FEB ACX7509 Forwarding Engine, with 4.8 Tbps, forwarding with 2x
Q2C, spare
ACX7509-RCB ACX7509 Routing Engine, Intel X86 base CPU, 64 GB DDR4, 55
W CPU, spare
ACX7509-RCB-LT ACX7509 Routing Engine, Intel X86 base CPU, 64 GB DDR4, 55
W CPU with limited encryption version, spare
JNP5700-CHAS JNP5700 chassis for ACX7509, spare
ACX7509-EMI ACX7509 EMI door with air filter and cable manager, spare
ACX7509-FLTR ACX7509 air filter, spare
JNP5700-FAN JNP5700 fan tray, spare
JNP-3000W-DC-AFO Juniper DC power supply, 3000 W, front-to-back airflow, spare
JNP-3000W-AC-AFO Juniper AC power supply, 3000 W, front-to-back airflow, spare
High Availability and MACsec License